
2.4

0.3

8.9

7.3

8.9
8.4

1.40.6 1.4
0.3

5.4

6.1

0

5

10

Luxury Upper
Upscale

Upscale Mid w F&B Mid wo F&B Economy

Occupancy
ADR

2.4

0.3

8.9

7.3

8.9
8.4

1.40.6 1.4
0.3

5.4

6.1

0

5

10

Luxury Upper
Upscale

Upscale Mid w F&B Mid wo F&B Economy

Occupancy
ADR

Chain Scales
Occupancy/ADR Percent Change
Twelve Months Ended November

Chain Scales
Occupancy/ADR Percent Change
Twelve Months Ended November

Source: Smith Travel ResearchSource: Smith Travel Research


